
SPARE PARTS LIST
10560RG-US

RM85 - 110V / 60Hz (USA)
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Ref Item
1619508

2029322

2029323

2056002

2056003

2056004

2056028

3014254

3020837

3020909

3022198

3030269

3030451

3030779

3030908

3031460

3035142

3035148

3035834

3035914

3036157

3036779

3040277

3040283

3050124

3082601

3082602

3086135

3086144

3086146

3101436

3160150

3944110

3944113

Description Defrost Tstat/Timer - Multifunction
(110V / 230V)

Condenser Coil

Evaporator Coil

Cable / Tube Retainer

Drain Tray

Air Filter Media

Foam Blanking Strip

Capilliary Tube 0.042" I/D

Solenoid Valve

Filter Dryer

Compressor - R407C - 110V

Relay - 110V

Solenoid Coil - 110V

Hour Meter

Capacitor - (Run) 35uF/230V

Terminal Block

Thermistor Sensor

Power Cord - 8.5mt

Jumper Socket (Req For 42min & 4min Settings)

Rocker Switch (On/Off)

Relay - 110V

Rocker Switch (Pump Purge)

Fan & Motor Assembly - 110V

Inlet Ring

W heel

Starlock Washer - 1" Uncapped

Starlock Washer - 1" Capped

Snapper Hose Clip (Large)

Quick Disconnet Coupling (Both Parts)

Snapper Hose Clip 

Rubber Foot

Condensate Pump - 115V

PVC Tube (3/8" ID X 1/2" OD X 7.8m Long)

PVC Reinforced Tube (10mm ID)

UM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
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